South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 08:16:09 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 1125 General Bill, By Hutto and Knotts
Summary: Native American

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-17-325, SO AS TO
PROHIBIT A PERSON FROM KNOWINGLY AND INTENTIONALLY REPRESENTING HIMSELF OR AN ENTITY FROM
BEING KNOWINGLY AND INTENTIONALLY REPRESENTED AS BELONGING TO OR BEING A STATE RECOGNIZED
TRIBE, GROUP, OR SPECIAL INTEREST ORGANIZATION IF THE PERSON WAS NOT A MEMBER OF A STATE
RECOGNIZED TRIBE, GROUP, OR SPECIAL ORGANIZATION OR THE ENTITY HAD NOT RECEIVED STATE
RECOGNITION BY THE STATE COMMISSION FOR MINORITY AFFAIRS PURSUANT TO ITS AUTHORITY IN SECTION
1-31-40(A)(10).

02/20/08
02/20/08
02/22/08
04/23/08
04/24/08
04/24/08
04/25/08
04/30/08
05/01/08
05/01/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams, Massey
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-20
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-88

Read second time SJ-88

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-23

Introduced and read first time HJ-120

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-120

Page 1 of 1



