

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

### S 1125 General Bill, By Hutto and Knotts

**Summary:** Native American

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-17-325, SO AS TO PROHIBIT A PERSON FROM KNOWINGLY AND INTENTIONALLY REPRESENTING HIMSELF OR AN ENTITY FROM BEING KNOWINGLY AND INTENTIONALLY REPRESENTED AS BELONGING TO OR BEING A STATE RECOGNIZED TRIBE, GROUP, OR SPECIAL INTEREST ORGANIZATION IF THE PERSON WAS NOT A MEMBER OF A STATE RECOGNIZED TRIBE, GROUP, OR SPECIAL ORGANIZATION OR THE ENTITY HAD NOT RECEIVED STATE RECOGNITION BY THE STATE COMMISSION FOR MINORITY AFFAIRS PURSUANT TO ITS AUTHORITY IN SECTION 1-31-40(A)(10).

02/20/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/20/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
02/22/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams, Massey
04/23/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-20
04/24/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-88
04/24/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-88
04/25/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/30/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-23
05/01/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-120
05/01/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-120